

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18925/2007

BHAGAVATHY MADOM TRUST & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARIHAR IYER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service,permission,PERMISSION TO PLACE ADDL.
FACTS AND GROUNDS,PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL.
DOCUMENTS,CORRECTION and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19117, 19239 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. John Mathew,Adv.
M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) NO. 18925/2007

No counter affidavit is filed by respondent No.5.
Respondent Nos. 2 and 7 were deleted from the array of
parties.

There is no appearance for respondent Nos. 1,3,4 and 6.

SLP(C) NOS. 19117 AND 19239 OF 2007

No counter affidavit is filed by the respondents.
List all matters before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj