

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS. 9 AND 10 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Civil) No(s).18925/2007

BHAGAVATHY MADOM TRUST & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARIHAR IYER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(APPLN. FOR SUBSTITUTION AND IMPLEADMENT AS ADDL. PETITIONERS IN
THE SLP AND PERMISSION TO PROSECUTE THE SLP)

Date: 05/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.V. Deepak, Adv.
Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for substitution as
well as on the application for impleadment.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(S.S.R.Krishna)
Court Master